Contact Details of the Nodal Officers of Anti-Ragging Committee and Squad

NATIONAL RAGGING PREVENTION PROGRAMME

National Anti-Ragging Helpline
24x7 Toll Free
1800-180-5522
helpline@antiragging.in | www.antiragging.in

UGC Monitoring Agency
Centre for Youth (C4Y)
antiragging@c4yindia.org | www.c4yindia.org

Anti-Ragging Committee (ARC)

Sr. No. | Composition Name of the Members

1. Head of the Institution Dr. Amiya Singh
Vice Chancellor(In-charge)
E-mail: vc@msu.edu.in
Contact: +91-7855077394

2. Representative of Civil & Police Mr. Sher Bahadur Manger

Administration SHO, Singtam Police Station

Contact: +91-9434117244

3. Representative of Local Media Mr. Sandeep Prasad
Reporter, Hamro Praga Shakti
Contact: +91-9734152451

4. Representative of NGO involved in Mr. Adarsh Thami

youth activity Junior Trainer

Sakshi NGO
Contact: +91-6296190069

5. Representative of Faculty Members Mr. Kunga Wangyal
Assistant Dean- Student Affairs
E-mail: kunga.tw@msu.edu.in
Contact : +91-7001887477

6. Representative of Parents 1. Mr. Kamal Kattel

Father of Mr. Bhuwan Kattel
Sem-II, BCA, SICT
Contact : +91-9593261476

2. Mr. Sachita Darjee
Father of Saurav Darjee Sem-II,
BOTT, SHST
Contact: +91-9734929225



mailto:helpline@antiragging.in
http://www.antiragging.in/
mailto:antiragging@c4yindia.org

7. Representative of Students belonging | 1. Ms. Pema Sherpa
to the fresher’s category as well as Sem-II, DDT, SHST
senior students Contact: +91-8942831893
2. Mr. Naresh Sharma
Sem-IV, BHHM, SHT
Contact: +91-9883912966
8. Representative of Non-Teaching Ms. Yangtsola Lama
Staff Manager-Administration
E-mail:yangtsola.l@msu.edu.in
Contact: +91-9263821617
Anti-Ragging Squad (ARS)
Sr. No. Name & Designation E-mail ID & Contact
1. Mr. Pappumoni Bordoloi, HoD, School of ICT pappumoni.b@msu.edu.in
+91-8638219963
2. Mr. Prakash Chettri, Academic Coordinator prakash.c@msu.edu.in +91-
7908102210
3. Mr. Nawang Lama, Program In-charge, School of nawang.l@msu.edu.in +91-
ICT 8372067854
4, Ms. Anumika Sharma, Program In-charge- MLT, anumika.s@msu.edu.in +91-

School of HAS

8822104012

RAGGING IS A CRIMINAL OFFENCE AND THE CULPRITS WILL ATTRACT
PUNITIVE ACTION AS MENTIONED IN THE UGC REGULATIONS

(www.antiragging.in/assets/pdf/annexure/Annexure-l.pdf)

www.ugc.ac.in
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